Features
Product Performance Standard
Ordering Guide Example: LEDMFL 45W 40K
5i
nc
h(
12
2m
m
)
5"L X 8" W X 31/8"H
3 lb
IP65
4000K-5000K
70
120-277V
≥90%
 50,000 Hrs
Non Dimmable
7H*6V
5 Years
LEDMFL 45W 40K=4000K Blank = 120-277V
50K=5000K
Blank = Dark Bronzed
BK = Black
WH = White
Fixture Type Wattage Color Temp. Voltage Finish
60W
Optional Accessories
KN = Knuckle
TM = Trunnion
Mounting
Blank = No
PC = Photocell
(-WPPC)
Accessories
LEDMFL Rev 4-5-2021
- Medium LED flood light with 7H*6V NEMA
distributions
- Rugged die-cast aluminum housing
- Vented housing separated LEDs module from driver,
maximizing fixture lifespan and performance
- Door frame seals to housing with a continuous
extruded silicone gasket
- Slipffiter or trunnion mount option
- Compatible with photocell
Dimension
Project Name:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Date:MFL Series Medium Flood Light
-40C° (-40°F)
~40C °(104°F)
PAGE 1 of 3
Email: Sales@lironlighting.comEmail: Sales@lironliE
10835 S Wilcrest Dr, Ste C Houston TX 77099    Customer Service : 833-875-4766    Email : Sales@lironlighting.com
Due to continuous product improvements, specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. Certain options have limited compatibility with some other product selections. Consult www.lironlighting.com for most current technical information.
I I
Size
Weight
IP Rate
Color Temp
CRI
Input Voltage
Power Factor
LED Lifespan
Dimmable
NEMA Type
Warranty
Ambient Operation